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2022 FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP™ LOCATION EVENT DATES 1 DAY 
FRIDAY

2 DAYS
SAT/SUN

3 DAYS
FRI/SAT/SUN

PRICES SUBJECT
TO VAT AND ANY OTHER 
APPLICABLE TAXES

FORMULA 1 GULF AIR BAHRAIN GRAND PRIX 2022  

FORMULA 1 STC SAUDI ARABIAN GRAND PRIX 2022

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX 20221 

FORMULA 1 ROLEX GRAN PREMIO DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 2022

FORMULA 1 MIAMI GRAND PRIX 20222

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA 2022

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2022

FORMULA 1 AZERBAIJAN GRAND PRIX 2022*

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DU CANADA 2022

FORMULA 1 BRITISH GRAND PRIX 2022

FORMULA 1 GROSSER PREIS VON ÖSTERREICH 2022

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE 2022

FORMULA 1 MAGYAR NAGYDÍJ 2022

FORMULA 1 ROLEX BELGIAN GRAND PRIX 2022 

FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2022  

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 2022 

FORMULA 1 RUSSIAN GRAND PRIX 2022**

FORMULA 1 SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX 20223

FORMULA 1 JAPANESE GRAND PRIX 2022 

FORMULA 1 ARAMCO UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX 2022

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE LA CIUDAD DE MÉXICO 2022 

FORMULA 1 GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2022*** 

FORMULA 1 ETIHAD ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2022

SAKHIR

JEDDAH

MELBOURNE

IMOLA

MIAMI

BARCELONA

MONTE CARLO

BAKU

MONTRÉAL

SILVERSTONE

SPIELBERG

LE CASTELLET

BUDAPEST

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

ZANDVOORT

MONZA

SOCHI

MARINA BAY

SUZUKA

AUSTIN

MEXICO CITY

SÃO PAULO

YAS ISLAND

18-20 MARCH

25-27 MARCH

08-10 APRIL

22-24 APRIL

06-08 MAY

20-22 MAY

27-29 MAY

10-12 JUNE

17-19 JUNE

01-03 JULY

08-10 JULY

22-24 JULY

29-31 JULY

26-28 AUGUST

02-04 SEPTEMBER

09-11 SEPTEMBER

23-25 SEPTEMBER

30 SEPT – 02 OCT

07-09 OCTOBER

21-23 OCTOBER

28-30 OCTOBER

11-13 NOVEMBER

18-20 NOVEMBER

$925

$1000

N/A

$875

N/A

$875

N/A

$875

$950

$875

$875

$875

$850

$850

$900

$875

TBC 

N/A

$925

$1000

N/A

$1,000

$1,200

$4,800

$5,500

N/A

$3,950

N/A

$3,950

N/A

$3,950

$4,950

$3,950

$3,950

$3,950

$3,900

$3,900

$4,050

$3,950

TBC

N/A

$4,800

$5,400

N/A

$5,300

$5,900

$5,300

$6,100

N/A

$4,550

N/A

$4,550

$8,000

$4,550

$5,450

$4,550

$4,550

$4,550

$4,500

$4,500

$4,650

$4,550

TBC

N/A

$5,300

$6,000

$6,000

$5,900

$6,500

10%

+15%

N/A

+22%

N/A

+21

+20%

*

+5% +9,975%

+20%

+20%

+20%

+27%

+21%

+21%

+22%

**

N/A

+10%

+8.25%

-

***

+5%

Paddock Club Hospitality at these events may be subject to cancellations, capacity restrictions and changes to experiences, in line with Covid-19 regulations.

*Azerbaijan registered taxpayers may be required to withhold and pay over to the Azerbaijan fiscal authorities VAT at a rate of 18%. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.
**Russian registered taxpayers may be required to withhold and pay over to the Russian fiscal authorities VAT at a rate of 20%. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.
*** Brazilian customers may be required to account for local taxes to the Brazilian fiscal authorities. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.

FOR AUSTRALIA, MIAMI AND SINGAPORE PLEASE CONTACT THE EVENT PROMOTER:

1. Australian Grand Prix Corporation
220 Albert Road,
South Melbourne,
Victoria 3205, Australia
T +613 9258 7100
www.grandprix.com.au2 

2. South Florida Motorsports
347 Don Shula Drive
Miami Gardens, Florida 33056
Main Phone Number: 305-943-8000
Ticket Office: 305-943-6678

3. Singapore GP Pte Ltd
50, Cuscaden Road,
08-01 hPL hous
Singapore, 249724
T +65 6731 5900
www.singaporegp.sg

Formula One Hospitality and Event Services Ltd 
No. 2 St James Market
London
SW1Y 4AH

2022 Formula 1 Paddock Club™ Prices (USD) 


