2022 Formula 1 Paddock Club™ Prices (USD)



022 FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP™	LOCATION	EVENT DATES	1 DAY FRIDAY	2 DAYS SAT/SUN	3 DAYS FRI/SAT/SUN	PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT AND ANY OTHEF APPLICABLE TAXES
ORMULA 1 GULF AIR BAHRAIN GRAND PRIX 2022	SAKHIR	18-20 MARCH	\$925	\$4,800	\$5,300	10%
ORMULA 1 STC SAUDI ARABIAN GRAND PRIX 2022	JEDDAH	25-27 MARCH	\$1000	\$5,500	\$6,100	+15%
ORMULA 1 HEINEKEN AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX 2022 ¹	MELBOURNE	08-10 APRIL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ORMULA 1 ROLEX GRAN PREMIO DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 2022	IMOLA	22-24 APRIL	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+22%
ORMULA 1 MIAMI GRAND PRIX 2022 ²	MIAMI	06-08 MAY	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA 2022	BARCELONA	20-22 MAY	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+21
ORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2022	MONTE CARLO	27-29 MAY	N/A	N/A	\$8,000	+20%
ORMULA 1 AZERBAIJAN GRAND PRIX 2022*	BAKU	10-12 JUNE	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	*
ORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DU CANADA 2022	MONTRÉAL	17-19 JUNE	\$950	\$4,950	\$5,450	+5% +9,975%
ORMULA 1 BRITISH GRAND PRIX 2022	SILVERSTONE	01-03 JULY	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+20%
ORMULA 1 GROSSER PREIS VON ÖSTERREICH 2022	SPIELBERG	08-10 JULY	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+20%
ORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE 2022	LE CASTELLET	22-24 JULY	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+20%
ORMULA 1 MAGYAR NAGYDÍJ 2022	BUDAPEST	29-31 JULY	\$850	\$3,900	\$4,500	+27%
ORMULA 1 ROLEX BELGIAN GRAND PRIX 2022	SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS	26-28 AUGUST	\$850	\$3,900	\$4,500	+21%
ORMULA 1 HEINEKEN DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2022	ZANDVOORT	02-04 SEPTEMBER	\$900	\$4,050	\$4,650	+21%
ORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA 2022	MONZA	09-11 SEPTEMBER	\$875	\$3,950	\$4,550	+22%
ORMULA 1 RUSSIAN GRAND PRIX 2022**	SOCHI	23-25 SEPTEMBER	TBC	твс	ТВС	**
ORMULA 1 SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX 2022 ³	MARINA BAY	30 SEPT – 02 OCT	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ORMULA 1 JAPANESE GRAND PRIX 2022	SUZUKA	07-09 OCTOBER	\$925	\$4,800	\$5,300	+10%
ORMULA 1 ARAMCO UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX 2022	AUSTIN	21-23 OCTOBER	\$1000	\$5,400	\$6,000	+8.25%
ORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE LA CIUDAD DE MÉXICO 2022	MEXICO CITY	28-30 OCTOBER	N/A	N/A	\$6,000	-
ORMULA 1 GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2022***	SÃO PAULO	11-13 NOVEMBER	\$1,000	\$5,300	\$5,900	***
ORMULA 1 ETIHAD ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2022	YAS ISLAND	18-20 NOVEMBER	\$1,200	\$5,900	\$6,500	+5%

Paddock Club Hospitality at these events may be subject to cancellations, capacity restrictions and changes to experiences, in line with Covid-19 regulations.

*Azerbaijan registered taxpayers may be required to withhold and pay over to the Azerbaijan fiscal authorities VAT at a rate of 18%. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax. **Russian registered taxpayers may be required to withhold and pay over to the Russian fiscal authorities VAT at a rate of 20%. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.

*** Brazilian customers may be required to account for local taxes to the Brazilian fiscal authorities. Where this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.

2. South Florida Motorsports

347 Don Shula Drive

FOR AUSTRALIA, MIAMI AND SINGAPORE PLEASE CONTACT THE EVENT PROMOTER:

1. Australian Grand Prix Corporation

220 Albert Road, South Melbourne, Victoria 3205, Australia T +613 9258 7100 www.grandprix.com.au2

Miami Gardens, Florida 33056 Main Phone Number: 305-943-8000 Ticket Office: 305-943-6678

3. Singapore GP Pte Ltd 50, Cuscaden Road, 08-01 hPL hous Singapore, 249724 T +65 6731 5900 www.singaporegp.sg Formula One Hospitality and Event Services Ltd No. 2 St James Market London SW1Y 4AH